
1 Doesn't run on Thursdays

 
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station
Passmores Kingsland
Sumners Hull Grove
Katherines Tithelands
Passmores Kingsland
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station

1 1

--
--

0727
0732
0739
0745

1 1

0750
0755
0801
0806
0813
0819

1 1

0824
0829
0836
0841
0846
0852

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

0858

Then
at

these
mins

28 58

past
each
hour
until

1728
0903 33 03 1733
0910 40 10 1740
0915 45 15 1745
0923 53 23 1753
0930 00 30 1800

1 1

1800
1805
1812
1817
1825
1832

1 1

1840
1845
1852
1857
1905
1912

 
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station
Passmores Kingsland
Sumners Hull Grove
Katherines Tithelands
Passmores Kingsland
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station

1
--
--

0727
0732
0739
0745

1
0750
0755
0801
0806
0813
0819

1
0824
0829
0836
0841
0846
0852

1 1 1 1
0858

Then
at

these
mins

28 58

past
each
hour
until

1728
0903 33 03 1733
0910 40 10 1740
0915 45 15 1745
0923 53 23 1753
0930 00 30 1800

1
1800
1805
1812
1817
1825
1832

1
1840
1845
1852
1857
1905
1912

1 Harlow to Sumners

via Katherines - Valid from Sunday, December 28, 2025 to Saturday, January 3, 2026

Monday to Friday - Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station

Saturday - Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station
	Saturday - Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station

