

1 Harlow to Summers

via Katherines - Valid from Sunday, December 28, 2025 to Saturday, January 3, 2026

Monday to Friday - Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station

	1 ¹								
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station	--	0750	0824	0858	28	58	1728	1800	1840
Passmores Kingsland	--	0755	0829	0903	33	03	1733	1805	1845
Summers Hull Grove	0727	0801	0836	0910	40	10	1740	1812	1852
Katherines Tithelands	0732	0806	0841	0915	45	15	1745	1817	1857
Passmores Kingsland	0739	0813	0846	0923	53	23	1753	1825	1905
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station	0745	0819	0852	0930	00	30	1800	1832	1912

¹ Doesn't run on Thursdays

Saturday - Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station

	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station	--	0750	0824	0858	28	58	1728	1800	1840
Passmores Kingsland	--	0755	0829	0903	33	03	1733	1805	1845
Summers Hull Grove	0727	0801	0836	0910	40	10	1740	1812	1852
Katherines Tithelands	0732	0806	0841	0915	45	15	1745	1817	1857
Passmores Kingsland	0739	0813	0846	0923	53	23	1753	1825	1905
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station	0745	0819	0852	0930	00	30	1800	1832	1912